Analog & Mixed-Signal ICs, Modules & Subsystems
Synthesized Signal Generator Offers Low Cost, High ValueSynthesized Signal Generator Offers Low Cost, High Value
Article Feature by Richard Houlihan, Hittite Microwave Corporation
HMC-T2000
700 MHz to 8 GHz Signal Generator
� High Output Power: +17 dBm
� Low Spurious Rejection: < -47 dBc
� USB Control Option

Figure 4. HMC-T2000 GUI
Optional Software Control via USB
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HMC-T2000 Synthesized Signal Generator
700 MHz to 8 GHz
* Includes 100-240V AC Power Supply
& North America Power Cord
Optional Power Cord
Part Number Region
HMC-PC01 Continental Europe, Korea
HMC-PC02 UK, Hong Kong, Malaysia, Singapore
HMC-PC03 China
HMC-PC04 Australia, New Zealand
HMC-PC05 North America
HMC-PC06 India